
BABY SWIMMING LEAGUE
MELFI 15 DICEMBRE 2024 ORE 10:00 - V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 15/12/2024 parte 1

CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

15/12/2024 - 10:00 25 m Dorso - Assoluti Femminile
Serie 7 di 71

1 SPERA Francesca 2018 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza

2 CUNSOLO Alessia 2018 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

3 FERRACANE Alyssa 2018 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 ROCCO Noemi 2018 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

5 MOSSUCCA Marta 2018 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

6 LANEVE Giulia 2019 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

Serie 6 di 72

1 BOCHICCHIO Anna Grazia 2018 ITA Basilicata Nuoto 2000

2 SASSONE Giulia 2018 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 MAROLDA Greta 2018 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 CATALANI Eleonora 2018 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

5 PASQUARIELLO Jasmine 2018 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

6 CARLUCCI Alice 2018 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

Serie 5 di 73

1 FITTI Camilla 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 MOSCOGIURO Francesca P. 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 PESCE Miriana 2017 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

4 LOGRIPPO Luisa 2017 ITA US Viviani - Pz

5 BECCE Chiara 2017 ITA Basilicata Nuoto 2000

6 BOTTIGLIONE Sara 2017 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

Serie 4 di 74

1 ROMANIELLO Giorgia 2017 ITA Asd Il Tritone - Potenza

2 GIURA Ludovica 2017 ITA Potenza Nuoto

3 GIACUMMO Zoe 2017 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

4 LOGRIPPO Lavinia 2017 ITA US Viviani - Pz

5 VACCARO Catherine 2017 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

6 DI CROCE Zaira 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

Serie 3 di 75

1 STIA Aurelia 2016 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 MAROLDA Marta 2016 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 BASILE Aurora 2016 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza

4 DE MARTINO Adriana 2016 ITA Basilicata Nuoto 2000

5 COLUCCI Elda 2016 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

6 FITTI Benedetta 2016 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

Serie 2 di 76

1 PIERRI Penelope 2015 ITA Potenza Nuoto

2 CARBONE Ginevra 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 DI CROCE Iris 2016 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 RICCIUTI Alessandra 2016 ITA Potenza Nuoto

5 ZUCCARO Grazia 2016 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

6 CALVELLO Adriana 2016 ITA US Viviani - Pz

Serie 1 di 77

1 NATALE Alice 2013 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 LIOI Marta 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 FEDORENKO Lidia 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 SCALA Martina 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

5 GALLIANI Giulia 2015 ITA Asd Il Tritone - Potenza

6 PETRONE Celeste 2015 ITA Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza
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15/12/2024 25 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschile
Serie 4 di 48

1 ANGERAME Giovanni 2017 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

2 CARLUCCI Paolo Pio 2017 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

3 STEFANELLI Salvatore M. 2017 ITA US Viviani - Pz

4 MARCHESE Andrea 2017 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

5 CARLUCCI Carlo 2018 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

6 PACE Angelo 2018 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

Serie 3 di 49

1 IURINO Samuele 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 PERNIOLA Michele 2017 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

3 ALBANO Luigi 2017 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

4 SABATO Agostino 2017 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

5 ANGERAME Francesco 2017 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

6 CARBONE Michele 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

Serie 2 di 410

1 COVIELLO Luca 2015 ITA Potenza Nuoto

2 MAZZARELLA Filippo Maria 2016 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

3 GIOVINAZZO Gabriel 2016 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 PIRRONE Manuele 2016 ITA Basilicata Nuoto 2000

5 GOZZI Lorenzo 2016 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

6 MONTEFUSCO Marco 2016 ITA Potenza Nuoto

Serie 1 di 411

1 CESARANO Michele 2013 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 SASSO Michele 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 BERTERAME Alessandro 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 PESCE Elio 2015 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

5 VAZZA Francesco 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

6 GIURA Ivan 2015 ITA Potenza Nuoto

15/12/2024 50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femminile
Serie 2 di 212

1 CONTE Francesca Grazia 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 LIMONGI Francesca 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 MACELLARO Ginevra 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 CIANO Ilary 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

5 BUCHICCHIO Giulia 2017 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

6 AMIRI Fatima 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

Serie 1 di 213

1 COSTANZO Rosa Maria 2012 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 PUCCI Ilenia 2013 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 SICURO Miriana Francesca 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 MARCOLIVIO Ginevra 2014 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

5 IACOVINO Gioia 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

6 IANNUZZI Sara 2015 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza
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15/12/2024 50 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschile
Serie 3 di 314

1 BRUNO Rene' 2016 ITA Atleti Amatori Matera ssd

2 MIGLIONICO Marco 2016 ITA Asd Il Tritone - Potenza

3 FERRONE Andrea 2016 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 PESCE Claudio 2017 ITA Asd Il Tritone - Potenza

5 MARINO Alessandro 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

6 MARCOLIVIO Alessandro 2017 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

Serie 2 di 315

1 MORENA Antonio 2016 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 SIANO Lorenzo 2016 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

3 NARDOZZA Giorgio 2016 ITA US Viviani - Pz

4 BASENTINI Marco 2016 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

5 SALVATORE Mattia 2016 ITA Potenza Nuoto

6 BOCHICCHIO Jacopo 2016 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

Serie 1 di 316

1 LA CASA Gaetano 2011 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 SCIBELLI Samuele 2013 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 TOLVE Giuseppe 2014 ITA Potenza Nuoto

4 MARINO Anthony 2015 ITA Potenza Nuoto

5 MONTAGNA Michele Gerardo 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

6 GASTONE Luca 2016 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

15/12/2024 25 m Rana - Assoluti Femminile
Serie unica17

1 SPERDUTO Nicole 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 DI CROCE Iris 2016 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 CIANO Ilary 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 IANNUZZI Sara 2015 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

5 AMORUSO Carol 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

15/12/2024 25 m Rana - Assoluti Maschile
Serie unica18

6 SIANO Lorenzo 2016 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

15/12/2024 50 m Rana - Assoluti Femminile
Serie unica19

1 VIOLA Sara 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 SICURO Miriana Francesca 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 COLUCCI Gaia 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 CAVALIERE Serena 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

5 BECCE Chiara 2017 ITA Basilicata Nuoto 2000

6 ZARRA Aurora 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd
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15/12/2024 50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschile
Serie unica20

2 CASABURI Giuseppe Pio 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 GASTONE Luca 2016 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

4 BASENTINI Marco 2016 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

5 BOCHICCHIO Jacopo 2016 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

15/12/2024 25 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femminile
Serie 3 di 321

1 ROMANIELLO Giorgia 2017 ITA Asd Il Tritone - Potenza

2 VACCARO Catherine 2017 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

3 LOGRIPPO Luisa 2017 ITA US Viviani - Pz

4 ROCCO Noemi 2018 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

5 CARLUCCI Alice 2018 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

6 CUNSOLO Alessia 2018 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

Serie 2 di 322

1 ZUCCARO Grazia 2016 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

2 BUCHICCHIO Giulia 2017 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

3 BOTTIGLIONE Sara 2017 ITA AICS Nuoto - Potenza

4 CIANO Ilary 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

5 GIURA Ludovica 2017 ITA Potenza Nuoto

6 LOGRIPPO Lavinia 2017 ITA US Viviani - Pz

Serie 1 di 323

1 AMORUSO Carol 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 SPERDUTO Nicole 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 GALLIANI Giulia 2015 ITA Asd Il Tritone - Potenza

4 STIA Aurelia 2016 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

5 COLUCCI Elda 2016 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

6 DI CROCE Iris 2016 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

15/12/2024 25 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschile
Serie 3 di 324

1 MARCHESE Andrea 2017 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

2 ALBANO Luigi 2017 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

3 IURINO Samuele 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 ANGERAME Francesco 2017 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

5 PACE Angelo 2018 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

Serie 2 di 325

1 GIOVINAZZO Gabriel 2016 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 MAZZARELLA Filippo Maria 2016 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

3 ANGERAME Giovanni 2017 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

4 PERNIOLA Michele 2017 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

5 PESCE Claudio 2017 ITA Asd Il Tritone - Potenza

6 MARCOLIVIO Alessandro 2017 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

Serie 1 di 326

1 SCIBELLI Samuele 2013 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 CESARANO Michele 2013 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 TOLVE Giuseppe 2014 ITA Potenza Nuoto

4 VAZZA Francesco 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

5 MONTEFUSCO Marco 2016 ITA Potenza Nuoto

6 PIRRONE Manuele 2016 ITA Basilicata Nuoto 2000
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15/12/2024 50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femminile
Serie 3 di 327

2 ZARRA Aurora 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 MACELLARO Ginevra 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 AMIRI Fatima 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

5 CAVALIERE Serena 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

Serie 2 di 328

1 VIOLA Sara 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 COLUCCI Gaia 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 DE SANCTIS Lucia 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 LIMONGI Francesca 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

5 CONTE Francesca Grazia 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

6 MOSCOGIURO Francesca P. 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

Serie 1 di 329

1 COSTANZO Rosa Maria 2012 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 PUCCI Ilenia 2013 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 MARCOLIVIO Ginevra 2014 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

4 SCAVONE Karol Gerarda 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

5 SICURO Miriana Francesca 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

6 IACOVINO Gioia 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

15/12/2024 50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschile
Serie 3 di 330

1 FERRONE Andrea 2016 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 SIANO Lorenzo 2016 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

3 MORENA Antonio 2016 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 GASTONE Luca 2016 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

5 MARINO Alessandro 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

Serie 2 di 331

1 BOCHICCHIO Jacopo 2016 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

2 SALVATORE Mattia 2016 ITA Potenza Nuoto

3 SALVATORE Giuseppe 2016 ITA Asd Il Tritone - Potenza

4 BASENTINI Marco 2016 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

5 BRUNO Rene' 2016 ITA Atleti Amatori Matera ssd

6 NARDOZZA Giorgio 2016 ITA US Viviani - Pz

Serie 1 di 332

1 LA CASA Gaetano 2011 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 BERTERAME Alessandro 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 CASABURI Giuseppe Pio 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 MARINO Anthony 2015 ITA Potenza Nuoto

5 MONTAGNA Michele Gerardo 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

6 GIURA Ivan 2015 ITA Potenza Nuoto
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15/12/2024 25 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femminile
Serie 2 di 233

2 ZARRA Aurora 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 ROCCO Noemi 2018 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 MAROLDA Greta 2018 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

Serie 1 di 234

1 DE SANCTIS Lucia 2015 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

2 SCAVONE Karol Gerarda 2014 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

3 CAVALIERE Serena 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

4 AMIRI Fatima 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

5 MOSCOGIURO Francesca P. 2017 ITA Hydrosport Srl ssd

15/12/2024 25 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschile
Serie unica35

1 SALVATORE Giuseppe 2016 ITA Asd Il Tritone - Potenza

2 BOCHICCHIO Jacopo 2016 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

3 MIGLIONICO Marco 2016 ITA Asd Il Tritone - Potenza

4 GASTONE Luca 2016 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza

5 BASENTINI Marco 2016 ITA Onda Azzurra Potenza
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